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POS STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

24/07/2022

1 Sisport Spa ssd 1
OSELLA Aurora
CANI Francesca
PILLONI Agnese
SIBIO Aurora
Team Dimensione Nuoto 1
MATTIEL Michela
ALOIA Serena
MARCON Giulia
VARENGO Matilde
3 Rari Nantes Torino
MARRA Sveva
BONELLI Alice
RUVOLO Aurora
BURESTA Ludovica
4 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
BELLONI Chiara
PRESTIA Matilde
AMBROSINO Chiara
ROSSI Sabrina
5 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
CURIONE Beatrice
CARPIGNANO Noemi
DISINT Carola
BIZZARO Nicole
6 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
SCATTONE Angelica
MARIDORT Emma
BORINI Elena
FIUMICELLI Chiara
7 Centro Nuoto Torino
STRENGHETTO Sophie
PETRIN Irene
LO IACONO Carmela
P1ZZI Giorgia
8 Team Dimensione Nuoto 2
FRANCESIO Alice
GIORDANO Annalisa
BELTRANDO Gaia
DE SANTI Elisabetta
9 Sisport Spa ssd 2
FRASCIONE Noemi
COLLACCHI Greta Marie
DURANTE Aurora
GHIO Giulia

N
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TORINO, 15-24/07/2022

NAZ
ANNO NAZ

4x100 m Misti - RAGAZZI FEMMINE
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1'09.38
1'18.93
1'04.64
1'00.60

1'07.34
1'18.25
1'09.23

59.68

1'09.02
1'19.58
1'03.18
1'03.18

1'09.59
1'22.14
1'10.65
1'00.23

1'08.66
1'18.91
1'13.53
1'03.97

1'11.53
1'18.03
1'12.39
1'03.71

1'11.31
1'22.28
1'11.17
101.17

1'12.24
1'18.01
1'12.15
1'05.96

1'14.75
1'21.75
1'08.29
1'04.74

Totale

1'09.38
2'28.31
3'32.95
4'33.55

1'07.34
2'25.59
3'34.82
4'34.50

1'09.02
2'28.60
3'31.78
4'34.96

1'09.59
2'31.73
3'42.38
4'42.61

1'08.66
2'27.57
3'41.10
4'45.07

1'11.53
2'29.56
3'41.95
4'45.66

1'11.31
2'33.59
3'44.76
4'45.93

1'12.24
2'30.25
3'42.40
4'48.36

1'14.75
2'36.50
3'44.79
4'49.53

ARRIVO Record

4'33.55

4'34.50

4'34.96

4'42.61

4'45.07

4'45.66

4'45.93

4'48.36

4'49.53

Comunicato 70
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